14.12.2019

14.12.2019

1

COURT NO. 38

ADVANCE CAUSE LIST (APPELLATE SIDE)

(DIVISION BENCH-IIT)
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S. MURALIDHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

NOTE: ADVOCATES ARE REQUESTED TO TRY AND AVOID ADDRESSING THE JUDGE AS MY LORD AND
YOUR LORDSHIP.

CONNECTED MATTERS (ADMISSION) /PH

1. FAO(Os)
CM APPL.
2. FAO(OS)
CM APPL.
3. FAO(Os)
CM APPL.
4. FAO(OS)
CM APPL.
5. FAO(Os)
CM APPL.
6. FAO(OS)
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

133/2019
32954/2019

134/2019
32956/2019

135/2019
32958/2019

141/2019
34228/2019

142/2019
34230/2019

157/2019
37244/2019
43302/2019

AMAZON SELLER SERVICES PVT

LTD
Vs.
PVT

AMWAY INDIA ENTERPRISES
LTD & ORS

AMAZON SELLER SERVICES PVT

LTD
Vs.

ORIFLAME INDIA PVT LTD & ORS

AMAZON SELLER SERVICES PVT

LTD
Vs.

MODICARE LTD & ORS

CLOUDTAIL INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vs.

AMWAY INDIA ENTERPRISES

PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS

CLOUDTAIL INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vs.

ORIFLAME INDIA PRIVATE

LIMITED & ORS

SANPDEAL PVT LTD

Vs.
PVT

AFTER NOTICE MISC. MATTERS

7. W.P.(C)

11169/2019

AMWAY INDIA ENTERPRISES
LTD & ORS

CHANDER VEER SINGH & ORS

Vs.

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

10TH DECEMBER, 2019

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

SAIKRISHNA & ASSOCIATES

SAIKRISHNA & ASSOCIATES

SAIKRISHNA & ASSOCIATES

NISHCHAL ANAND

NISHCHAL ANAND

TANYA VARMA,6 FIDUS LAW

ANKUR CHHIBBER

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



